Nooteboom NTB Mul 3 x Stuuras Uitschuifbaar

General features

Brand
Subcategory
Construction year
Color

Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity

GWV

Nooteboom

Semi lowloader

2015

Red

Used

ON-41-SJ

14.260kg
30.740kg

45.000kg



Nooteboom NTB Mul 3 x Stuuras Uitschuifbaar

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

Length 13.70 meter over 20.00 meter Radiographic winch MOT approved until 24-01-2026 MOT approved until 24-01-2026

Hydraulic ramps

Accessories
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